

RSA No. 10 of 2016

B E F O R E

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KH. NOBIN SINGH

07-07-2017

Shri Th. Mahira, the learned counsel appearing for the appellants prays further time for doing the needful.

List the matter on 28-07-2017.

JUDGE

*Devananda*