

RSA No. 10 of 2016

B E F O R E
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KH. NOBIN SINGH

16-05-2018

As prayed for by the learned counsels appearing for the parties, list the matter on 04-06-2018.

JUDGE

Devananda